LPE-3325-CST
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 09-Mar-12 1 Document Number: 34155
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Current Sense Transformers
FEATURES

• Material categorization: For definitions please see
APPLICATIONS
• Switching power supplies
• AC current detection
• Output supply for control circuitry
• Appliances
• Medical equipment
• Office equipment
STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
TURNS
RATIO
SECONDARY
PRIMARY AMPERESIND. AT 100 kHz, 0.1 V MIN. (μH) DCR MAX. ()
LPE-3325-CST030 30 180 1.00 6
LPE-3325-CST040 40 320 1.35 6
LPE-3325-CST050 50 500 2.50 6
LPE-3325-CST070 70 980 4.71 6
LPE-3325-CST125 125 3000 7.70 6
DESCRIPTION
LPE 3325 125 ER e2
MODEL SERIES TURNS RATIO PACKAGE CODE JEDEC LEAD (Pb)-FREE STANDARD
GLOBAL PART NUMBER